Raja Balwant Singh Management Technical Campus, Agra
Faculty of Business Administration, Online Classes Time Table

14.12.2025 (Sunday)

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-1.00

01.30-2.30

2.30-3.30

PM(RA)

ES(RJ)

BE(AG)

FA(AH)

ITApp.-1 (AS)

MBA (Int.)-I FA(NP)

ITApp.-1 (AK)

ES(RA)

HH & H (RJ)

PM (SS) BE (AG)

MBA-I (Sec.-A) BC (PA)

MCOB (SK)

Cl & E (MC)

ITS-I(MKC)

MBA-I (Sec.-B) BC (PA)

MCOB (SK)

Cl & E (MC)

ITS-I(MKC)

BPR(VY)/EID(AU/SS)

SDM(AG)/DBMS (PS)

M & WA (GN) /
ETB (VY)

SCLM (RR) /1 & GP
(RJ)

Copy To :
1. Director (Academics)

2. Director (Administration & Finance)

3. Dean (Faculty of Computer Application)
4. Incharge, IT Cell (for Website)

5. Notice Board
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(Dr. K. K. Sharma)

Dean
Faculty of Business Administration
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